Family FunPlex Gym Schedule 8/19/24 - 8/25/24

***All times and schedules are subject to change!****

19-Aug

20-Aug

21-Aug

22-Aug

23-Aug

24-Aug

25-Aug

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

East

Center West

East

Center West

East Center West

East Center West

5:00

East Center West

6:00

East Center West

9:00

10:00

11:00

Drop - In

East Center West

12:00

Drop - In

Badminton

Drop - In Volleyball

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

Color Key

Drop - In Inline Hockey

Drop - In Indoor Soccer

Adult Sports & Activities

Drop-In Sports & Activities

Rentals & Reservations

Maintenance

Adult Volleyball
League

Open Gym

Family FunPlex Gym Schedule 8/26/24 - 9/1/24

Al times and

schedules are subject to change!*****

26-Aug

27-Aug

28-Aug

29-Aug

30-Aug

31-Aug

1-Sep

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

East

Center West

East

Center West

East Center West

East Center West

6:00

7:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:.00

7:00

8:00

9:00

Adult Volleyball
League

Adult Volleyball
League

East Center West

East Center West

Drop - In

East Center West

Drop - In

Badminton

Drop - In Volleyball

Nerf Battle

Drop - In Inline Hockey

Drop - In Indoor Soccer

_ Aot Sporis B Actes

Drop-In Sports & Activities

Rentals & Reservations

Facility Closes at 7:00 p.m.

Maintenance

Adult Volleyball
League

Facility Closes at 9:00 p.m.




