Family FunPlex Gym Schedule 8/19/24 - 8/25/24																						
								******All	times and	schedules	s are subje	ect to char	nge!*****									
		19-Aug			20-Aug			21-Aug			22-Aug			23-Aug			24-Aug			25-Aug		
	Monday East Center West		Tuesday East Center West			Wednesday	West	Thursday East Center West			Friday		Saturday East Center West			Sunday						
5:00	East	Center	west	East	Center	west	East	Center	west	East	Center	west	East	Center	West	East	Center	west	East	Center	West	
																-						
6:00																Facility	Opens at 8	:00 a.m.				
7:00																						
8:00																			Facility	lity Opens at 11:00 a.m.		
9:00																						
10:00																						
11:00																	Drop - In					
12:00									Drop - In Volleyball									Badminton		Drop - In Volleyball		
1:00																						
2:00																						
3:00																						
4:00																						
5:00																						
6:00										Drop - In Indoor Soccer										Adult Vo	olleyball gue	
7:00							Drop -	In Inline I	Hockey											League		
8:00																Facility Closes at 7:00 p.m.						
9:00																			Facility Closes at 9:00 p.m.			
Color Key	Color Key Closed			Youth Sports & Activities			Adult	Adult Sports & Activities			Drop-In Sports & Activities			Rentals & Reservations			Maintenance			Open Gym		

						Fan	ily FunPle	ex Gym So	chedule 8/	26/24 - 9	/1/24									
						******All	times and	schedule	s are subje	ect to chai	nge!*****									
		26-Aug		27-Aug		28-Aug			29-Aug			30-Aug			31-Aug			1-Sep		
	Monday		Tuesday		_	Wednesday			Thursday			Friday			Saturday			Sunday		
	East	Center West	East	Center West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	East	Center	West	
5:00																				
6:00														Facility Opens at 8:00 a.m.						
7:00																	Facility Opens at 11:00 a.m.			
8:00		Aduit Volleyball League		Adult Volleybali League													гасшиу	Facility Opens at 11.00		
9:00																				
10:00																				
11:00							Drop - In Volleyball									Drop - In		Drop - In Volleyball		
12:00																Badminton				
1:00																				
2:00																				
3:00																				
4:00																Nerf Battle				
5:00																				
6:00																		Adult Vo Lea		
7:00					Drop	Drop - In Inline Hockey		Drop -	Drop - In Indoor Soccer								Lugue			
8:00														Facility Closes at 7:00 p.m.				-		
9:00																	Facility Closes at 9:00 p.m.			
Color Key	Closed		Youth Sports & Activities		Adul	Adult Sports & Activities			Drop-In Sports & Activities			Rentals & Reservations			Maintenance			Open Gym		